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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
KoHeuHwnn LA,
Yumx P.M.
KoBanwuk €.1.
lyk C.C.
Mwuporos M.B.
Xoma |.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
Koanb C.C.
Canoscbknin b..
Tumo P.
Tuxuia 4.1
®iwep ALl
LLlanaviko B.
Koutoba AM.
Mpuuis AA.
BnaxxeHko M.
®optyHa [.l.
XutpeHb AP.
Koanu M.P.
KpusoHic IN.I1.
Kopga A.M.
Myapwi HO.HO.
KoHgpak P.
Coxa HO.l.
Yyxpii P.HO.
LWanHora M.A.
3ybpeli B.l.

KamiHeubkuia B.C.

Mewko b.C.
3agupaka B.B.
Macnascbkuia |

Ltoriko P.MM.
Bacypuak f.B.

MakcnmeHko B.B.

Kanarypcbkuii B.b.

CagoBHikos |.M.
l'ycap B.P.
Hosak b.M.

3anyubkuii O.M.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2020
XmeNnbHULbKUA

Kny6 JibBiB

B 383 11/ 49.39917 /] 26.87262

23.05.2020 06:37:51
CoHAUYHO

63

2276

212.676

455

269

186

Kogp,
221071
221066
221037
221023
221002
221065
221001
221021
221057
221009
221038
221046
221043
221050
221070
221064
221008
221027
221010
221025
221075
221045
221033
221055
221013
221072
221020
221040
221074
221036
221041
221022
221069
221039
221068
221003
221004
221053
221030

Kny6
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

84 29
51 27
33 15
31 17
32 16
110 22
105 30
26 13
37 20
41 16
39 11
37 10
81 26
50 11
58 10
42 11
34 15
29 12
64 21
36 12
27 7
39 6
49 7
39 7
47 9
21 6
25 5
33 8
33 4
26 4
35 3
30 4
60 6
75 5
28 2
21 2
24 2
45 2
0 0

09:15:16
09:45:47
1194.25

1000.31

09:15:16
10:25:36
01:10:20

190
265

banun
488.72
493.00
492 .91
489.52
489.56
490.00
495.11
49295
493.83
482.56
471.59
487.80
49251
46797
478.06
47317
483.04
471.72
478.33
467.62
46247
461.01
44423
457.67
44163
439.03
448.19
443,04
380.31
365.11
272.51
351.67
44542
42577
164.19
185.29
176.83
168.85
0.00

banwu pasom
987.15
986.98
982.58
981.69
980.49
976.44
973.40
970.64
968.09
964.87
963.02
956.04
955.43
954.46
945.38
944.88
943.46
935.61
935.59
93197
928.07
927.36
911.41
908.96
887.09
876.62
871.11
867.48
817.67
807.66
720.80
695.84
618.61
603.41
595.25
547.09
515.25
513.99
473.52



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Tabaka M.C.

Mwukonaesuny C.O.

[peuyx L.A.
LWymuno B.T.
BiTuk 1.4.
Kawy6a P.
KomeHaaHT
Lan P.I.
Binvk A.M.
[Ay6ac .
Foposuin M.A.
fpema .M.
Yix B.M.
PaBank LI
®optyHa B.A.
KpeT B.b.
Tomawwk B.A.
Tokapuyk P.C.
Manenra O.B.

Jemunwivn M.M.

Pasank LI
LlicyH IM.B.
Mopgonbuyk B.B.
Monosuny O.B.
MacrepHak b.b.
WwvweHiH P.P.
Kawy6a P.
Yix B.M.

221017
221048
221031
221042
221073
221016
221018
221024
221006
221034
221058
221044
221060
221067
221015
221062
221063
221026
221049
221032
221007
221076
221054
221014
221035
221011
221016
221060

J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

43
18
20
40

10
35
27
26
27
18
71
35
29
25
22
21
20
19
18
15
15
14
11
10
10
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367.75
44040
25947
264.23
0.00
173.88
0.00
93.39
85.90
84.41
80.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

449.74
44040
43424
264.23
255.28
173.88
173.80
93.39
85.90
84.41
80.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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